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NOMBRE
GARCIA*MEDOZA,JUAN
GARCIA*MEDOZA,JUAN
GARCIA*MEDOZA,JUAN
GARCIA*MENDEZ,ADORACION
GARCIA*MENDEZ,ADORACION
GARCIA*MENDEZ,ALVARO
GARCIA*MENDOZA DE,JUAN
GARCIA*MENDOZA,REMIGIO
GARCIA*MENDOZA,REMIGIO
GARCIA*MOHAMED,CARLOS
GARCIA*MOHAMED,CARLOS
GARCIA*MOHAMED,RAMON
GARCIA*MOHAMED,RAMON
GARCIA*MOHAMED,RAMON
GARCIA*MOHAMED,RAMON
GARCIA*MOHAMED,RAMON
GARCIA*MOHAND,DIEGO
GARCIA*MOHAND,JUAN MANUEL
GARCIA*MOHAND,JUAN MANUEL
GARCIA*MOLINA,EMILIO
GARCIA*MOLINA,EMILIO
GARCIA*MOLINA,EMILIO
GARCIA*MOLINA,EMILIO
GARCIA*MOLINA,EMILIO
GARCIA*MONTES,ANGEL
GARCIA*MONTES,ANGEL
GARCIA*MONTES,ANGEL
GARCIA*MONTES,ANGEL
GARCIA*MORA,JUAN JOSE
GARCIA*MORA,JUANJOSE
GARCIA*MORALES,ALBERTO
GARCIA*MORALES,ALBERTO
GARCIA*MORALES,ANTONIO
GARCIA*MORALES,CANDIDA
GARCIA*MORALES,RODRIGO
GARCIA*MORENO,CONCEPCION
GARCIA*MORENO,JUANA
GARCIA*MORENO,PEDRO
GARCIA*MORENO,PEDRO
GARCIA*MORENO,PEDRO
GARCIA*MORENO,PEDRO
GARCIA*MOYA,CASTO
GARCIA*MUNOZ MIGUEL
GARCIA*MUNOZ MIGUEL
GARCIA*MUNOZ MIGUEL

NIF
0452108847
0452108847
0452108847
023213895H
023213895H
032567370Z
045210885S
045201187T
045201187T
045287905P
045287905P
045282497M
045282497M
045282497M
045282497M
045282497M
045320734Q
045282403A
045282403A
033385994E
033385994E
033385994E
033385994E
033385994E
001298425Y
001298425Y
001298425Y
001298425Y
045272829C
045272829C
045287203L
045287203L
045292039W
045204158G
027889395D
045220541B
045200709M
045214072M
045214072M
045214072M
045214072M
030061407Q
045225094X
045225094X
045225094X

CONCEPTO

PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO
PROVIDENCIAAPREMIO

REFERENCIA
58150871
60711099
61575981
62178152
62178243
62178334
55728832
62178424
65410719
53925443
54032413
56075181
57661358
58151052
60711281
61576162
61576253
62178565
65410810
55713641
56010023
56062280
60711462
61576344
57661540
58151324
60711553
61576435
56106584
65410938
55897837
56025029
62805399
54981786
54756420
56031680
55719302
57661630
58151415
60711644
61576616
54761934
57661721
58151506
60711735



